Monday,

Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday.

DAY#2
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,

Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,
Tuesday,

DAYi#3

. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025
. March 24, 2025

March 24, 2025

March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025
March 24, 2025

March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025

March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025
March 25, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025

DAY#4

Thursday,
Thursday,
Thursday,

Thursday,
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
Thursday,

March 17,2025
March 17,2025
March 17,2025

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

THURSDAY

Thursday,
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
Thursday,

DAY#5

y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
y. March 17,2025
Thursday,

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

March 17,2025

Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025
Friday, March 28, 2025

TIME

1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS

1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS

TIME

1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS

1100-1300 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS

TIME

1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS

1400-1600 HRS

1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS

TIME

0800-1000 HRS.
0800-1000 HRS.
0800-1000 HRS.

1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS
1100-1300 HRS

1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS
1400-1600 HRS

1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS

TIME

1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS
1700-1900 HRS

TC 3-14

HI
HI
HI
TC3-13
TC 3-14
HI
HI

HI
HI
TC 3-14
TC3-13

HI
HI
TC 3-14
TC3-13

HI
HI
HI

HI
HI

HI

HI
TC3-13
TC3-13
TC3-14
HI

HI
TC3-13
HI
HI
TC 3-14
1
TC3-14
HI
TC 3-13

=

TC3-14

HI
HI

HI
TC3-13
HI
TC 3-14
HI
TC 3-14
TC3-13

H

HI
HI
TC 3-14
HI

TC0-7
HI
HI
HI
TC0-7
HI

i
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JANUARY-APRIL 2025 TRIMESTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

UNIT CODE

SBU 101
ACC 201
CDU 302
DBF 304
DBF 404
HRM 301
CDU 302
DHRM 301
DHRM 401
DHRM 505

DBF 115
PMT 102
PMT 201
PMT 402
DPM 304
DPM 402
DPM 115

CODE
CDU 401
CDU 402
DCU 005
DBF 114
DBF 504
CDU 401
CDU 402
DCU 005
DHRM 403
DHRM 503

SBU 101
SBU 101
FIN 201

CDU 302
DPM 112
DPM 113
DPM 504

CODE
BNK 102
BNK 201
BNK 401
HRM 302
HRM 403
DHRM 302
DHRM 504

DFM 101

DBF 402
DBF 505
DHRM 402
PMT 103
CDU 301
PMT 401
DPM 109
DPM 402
DPM 505

CODE

CDU 301
DAM 101
CDU 301

FIN 104
LAW 401
DBF 303
DBF 107
DBF 502
HRM 401
DHRM 303
DHRM 404
DHRM 502

BNK 105
LAW 201
MGT 101
DBF 405
DBF 503
LAW 301
MGT 402
DHRM 304
DHRM 405
DHRM 501

PMT 104
CDU 401
CDU 402
DCU 005
DPM 401
DPM 503

CODE

PMT 101
ACC 201
PMT 403
DPM 107
DPM 114
DPM 502

UNIT NAME PRINCIPAL INVIGILATOR

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS JOSEPH GITARI
INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTING EDWARD KOBI MATIBA
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SYSTEMS  STEPHEN OKELLO
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & MARKETS, JOSEPH GITARI
FINANCIAL STATEMENT ANALYSIS DAMARIS MUSEMBI
PRINCIPLES OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGE! JAPHET MUCHAI
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SYSTEMS ~ STEPHEN OKELLO

WORK PLACE CONFLICT MANAGEMENT FRIDAH GAKII
CCAREER AND TALENT MANAGEMENT KENNEDY NYABAGA
HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK PLACE JAPHETH MUCHAI
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT FRIDAH GAKII
PROJECT TIME & COST MANAGEMENT PETER GIKUBU

FUNDAMENTALS OF PROJECT MANGEMENT = SHARON OLUTEYO
PROJECT FUNDRAISING EDWIN KIPKEMOI LIMO
PROJECT QUALITY AND RISK MANAGEMENT STEPHEN MWANGANGI
PROJECT MONITORING AND EVALUATION ~ SHARON OLUTEYO
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT FRIDAH GAKII

UNIT NAME INVIGILATOR
HEALTH AWARENESS & LIFESKILLS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRINCIPLES AND PRACT VERILE OPILO
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 'VERILE OPILO
FOREIGN EXCHANGE & INTERNATIONAL TRA EDWARD KOBI MATIBA
RETAIL BANKING DUNCAN MARAGIA
HEALTH AWARENESS & LIFESKILLS KENNEDY KINYUA-SOB
ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRINCIPLES AND PRACT STEPHEN GITHIO

ENTREPRENEURSHIP STEPHEN GITHIO
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMED STEPHEN MWANGANGI
CCOUNSELLING AT WORK PLACE KEVIN NAISHO

FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS STUDIES GRACE GATHUA
FOUNDATIONS OF BUSINESS STUDIES GRACE GATHUA
FINANCE FOR PROJECTS PETER GIKUBU
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER SYSTEMS  SOLOMON MAINA-SOB
PROJECT MANAGEMENT ETHICS EDWIN KIPKEMOI LIMO
PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTANCY STEPHEN MWANGANGI
PRINCIPLES OF COST ACCOUNTING

UNIT NAME INVIGILATOR

CCREDIT MANAGEMENT MARGARET KARUITHA
ELEMENTS OF BANKING PHILISTER OBWANGI
PRINCIPLES OF INVESTMENT BENJAMIN KINUTHIA-
HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING KENNEDY NYABAGA
EMPLOYEE RESOURCING MARION KARUIRU
CCOMPENSATION MANAGEMENT JAPHET MUCHAI
BUSINESS ETHICS VERILE OPILO
BUSINESS FINANCE SOB

FUNDAMENTALS OF QUANTITATIVE ANALYS MILKAH NJUGUNA
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT STEPHEN MWANGANGI
FUNDAMENTALS OF QUANTITATIVE ANALYS MILKAH NJUGUNA
PROJECT PLANNING & SCHEDULING MILKAH NJUGUNA
COMMUNICATION SKILLS JOY KANANU

PROJECT PROCUREMENT & COST MANAGEMI MILKAH NJUGUNA
PROJECT MANAGEMENT TOOLS AND TECHNI MILKAH NJUGUNA
FUNDAMENTALS OF QUANTITATIVE ANALYS MILKAH NJUGUNA

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT STEPHEN MWANGANGI
UNIT NAME INVIGILATOR
COMMUNICATION SKILLS

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING & CUSTOMER RE SOB

COMMUNICATION SKILLS KENNEDY KINYUA-SOB
INTERNATIONAL TRADE FINANCE AMOS MUSEMBI

BANKING LAW DAVID AKOO

BANKING LAW DAVID AKOO

PRINCIPLES OF LENDING ANDREW GOVEDI KISANYAN
CCOMPARATIVE BANKING MILKA MAINA|

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT MARION KARUIRU
TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT STEPHEN GITHIO
HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS  DENIS MUTHUI

WINNIE WAITITU

BANK OPERATIONS DAMARIS MUSEMBI
BUSINESS LAW JOSEPH SOITA
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT SOB

BANKING FRAUD BERNARD ORIOKI
PRUDENTIAL BANKING GUIDELINES DR. STEVE GITHAIGA
BUSINESS LAW JOSEPH SOITA

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION MILKAH MAINA
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS KELVIN NAISHO
CCHANGE MANAGEMENT MILKA MAINA
INTERNATONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGE MARION KARUIRU

PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT  EDWIN KIPKEMOI LIMO
HEALTH AWARENESS & LIFESKILLS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRINCIPLES AND PRACT JOY KANANU
ENTREPRENEURSHIP JOY KANANU

PROJECT MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP PHILISTER OBWANGI
INTERNATIONAL PROJECT MANAGEMENT  MILKAH NJUGUNA

UNIT NAME INVIGILATOR
PRINCIPLES OF PROJECT REQUIREMENTS MA' ISSAR ARMAN
INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTING ANDREW LEVI

PROJECT MANAGEMENT LEGAL FRAMEWORI PERIS WAIRIMU
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LEGAL FRAMEWORI PERIS WAIRIMU

Ms FOR PROJECT MANAGERS ISSAR ARMAN
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT KENNEDY NYABAGA

PROGRAM
NAME

CERTBANK

DIPHRM
DIPHRM
DIPHRM

DIPHRM
CERTBANK
CPROJ

DPROJ
DPROJ

PROGRAMM
CERTBANK

PROGRAMM
DBANK
DBANK
DIPHRM
CERTBANK

DBANK
BANK

DBANK
DBANK

DIPHRM

CERTBANK

CPROJ

MODE OF
STUDY

CAMPUS

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

STAGE

STAGE |
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 5
STAGE 1
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE

STAGE |
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 1
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE

STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 5

STAGE 3

STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 4
STAGE |
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE
STAGE 1

STAGE 1

STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 4
STAGE 5
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE 1
STAGE 1
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5

STAGE

STAGE 1
STAGE |
STAGE 2
STAGE 3
STAGE 4
STAGE 5



